
 

119-949 West 3rd Street, North Vancouver, BC 604-985-1481 / 604-985-1426 fax

1417 St. Georges, North Vancouver, BC 604-985-1481 / 604-985-1426 fax

119-1201 Commercial Way, Squamish, BC 604-567-6604 / 604-567-6606 fax

$95/Hour

$55.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$125.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$20.00

$50.00

* All Services are subject to applicable taxes

Call Out Service – (Labor Cost TBD On Site)

Call Out Service – Compression Stocking 
Measurements

Toilet Safety Frame/Bolt On Toilet Riser

Installation 
Services

Hand Held Shower

Super Pole / Super Pole with Super Bar 

Bed Assist Rail

Shop/Labour Rate

Grab Bar Each - For harder surfaces and/or 
concrete, installation cost is $95.00 each

Bed Delivery – Set Up and Removal 

Patient Lift – Set Up and Removal (Tension/Free 
Standing)

Sit to Stand/Floor Patient Lift 

Lift Chair Rental or Sale

Installation 
Price List


