Installation Price List



119-949 West 3rd Street, North Vancouver, BC 1417 St. Georges, North Vancouver, BC 119-1201 Commercial Way, Squamish, BC 604-985-1481 / 604-985-1426 fax 604-985-1481 / 604-985-1426 fax 604-567-6604 / 604-567-6606 fax

Installation Services	Shop/Labour Rate	\$95/Hour
	Grab Bar Each - For harder surfaces and/or concrete, installation cost is \$95.00 each	\$55.00
	Hand Held Shower	\$50.00
	Toilet Safety Frame/Bolt On Toilet Riser	\$50.00
	Super Pole / Super Pole with Super Bar	\$50.00
	Bed Assist Rail	\$50.00
	Bed Delivery – Set Up and Removal	\$125.00
	Patient Lift – Set Up and Removal (Tension/Free Standing)	\$100.00
	Sit to Stand/Floor Patient Lift	\$50.00
	Lift Chair Rental or Sale	\$100.00
	Call Out Service - (Labor Cost TBD On Site)	\$20.00
	Call Out Service – Compression Stocking Measurements	\$50.00

^{*} All Services are subject to applicable taxes